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. alpha smooth muscle Actin
KD, Relative o ombinant Antibody [SY02-64] - Rat  HAG01427

GXPression  15G1 (Chimeric)
Caspase-4 Mouse mAb [A9G2] HA601431 Human, Cynomolgus WB
monkey
CD3 Recombinant Rabbit mAb IRS074 Mouse mIHC
CD31 Recombinant Rabbit mAb IRS075 Mouse mIHC
CD45R Rat mAb IRS076 Mouse mIHC
CD8a Mouse mAb IRS007 Human mIHC
Cell treatment  DF. 4 Recombinant Rabbit mAb HA723473  Human WB,IHC-P,IF-Cell,FC,IP
[PSH12-59]
Relative ENPP1 / PC1 Recombinant Rabbit
expression  mAD [PSH12-11] HA723427 | Human WB,IHC
FCN1 / M-Ficolin Rabbit pAb HA500567 Human, Mouse WB,IF-Cell
019-101- IP,ChIP,Mass
GFP Nanoselector Agarose 002 Gip Spectrometry,Purification
Glutamine Synthetase Recombinant
Antibody [PSH10-48] - Rat IgG1 HA601428 Human, Mouse, Rat  IHC-Fr,WB
(Chimeric)
003-101- IP,ChIP,Mass
HA Nanoselector Agarose 002 Ha tag Spectrometry,Purification
Relative HDAC11 Rabbit pAb HA500568  Human, Mouse, Rat WB
expression
HSPB2 Rabbit pAb ER1919-63 Human, Mouse, Rat WB,IHC-P
Human Adipongctin enzyme-linked EH0099 Human ELISA
immunoassay kit
Biotin Conjugated Human Alpha-
Synuclein Recombinant Rabbit mAb HA723469B Human ELISA(Det),ELISA
[PSH12-56] - Detector
Human Alpha-Synuclein Recombinant
Rabbit mAb [JB42-33] - BSA and Azide HA723467  Human ELISA(Cap)
free (Capture)
Human Alpha-Synuclein Recombinant
Rabbit mAb [PSH12-56] - BSA and HA723468 Human ELISA(Det)
Azide free (Detector)
Human Angiogenin Recombinant
Rabbit mAb [PSH12-64] - BSA and HA725076  Human ELISA(Cap)
Azide free (Capture)
NN ELZEVRARBRAF]
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Biotin Conjugated Human Angiogenin
Recombinant Rabbit mAb [PSH12-65]
- Detector

Human Angiogenin Recombinant
Rabbit mAb [PSH12-65] - BSA and
Azide free (Detector)

Human CCL20/MIP-3 alpha
Recombinant Rabbit mAb [PSH12-33]
- BSA and Azide free (Detector)

Human CCL20/MIP-3 alpha
Recombinant Rabbit mAb [PSH12-32]
- BSA and Azide free (Capture)

Biotin Conjugated Human CCL20/MIP-
3 alpha Recombinant Rabbit mAb
[PSH12-33] - Detector

Human CD28 Recombinant Rabbit
mAb [PSH12-50] - BSA and Azide free
(Capture)

Human CD28 Recombinant Rabbit
mAb [PSH12-51] - BSA and Azide free
(Detector)

Biotin Conjugated Human CD28
Recombinant Rabbit mAb [PSH12-51]
- Detector

HRP Conjugated Human Complement
C5 Recombinant Rabbit mAb [PSHO06-
46] - Detector

Human CXCL10 / IP-10 Recombinant
Rabbit mAb [PSH12-36] - BSA and
Azide free (Capture)

Human CXCL10 / IP-10 Recombinant
Rabbit mAb [PSH12-37] - BSA and
Azide free (Detector)

Biotin Conjugated Human CXCL10 /
IP-10 Recombinant Rabbit mAb
[PSH12-37] - Detector

Biotin Conjugated Human CXCL9
Recombinant Rabbit mAb [PSH12-35]
- Detector

Human CXCL9 Recombinant Rabbit
mAb [PSH12-34] - BSA and Azide free
(Capture)

Human CXCL9 Recombinant Rabbit
mAb [PSH12-35] - BSA and Azide free
(Detector)

Human GITR/TNFRSF18 enzyme-
linked immunoassay kit

HA725078B

HA725077

HA725011

HA725010

HA725012B

HA723457

HA723458

HA723459B

HA725127H

HA725007

HA725008

HA725009B

HA725006B

HA725004

HA725005

EHO0095

Human

Human

Human

Human

Human

Human

Human

Human

Human

Human

Human

Human

Human

Human

Human

Human

ELISA(Det),ELISA

ELISA(Det)

ELISA(Det)

ELISA(Cap)

ELISA(Det),ELISA

ELISA(Cap)

ELISA(Det)

ELISA(Det),ELISA

ELISA(Det)

ELISA(Cap)

ELISA(Det)

ELISA(Det),ELISA

ELISA(Det),ELISA

ELISA(Cap)

ELISA(Det)

ELISA
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HRP Conjugated Human ICAM1
Recombinant Rabbit mAb [PSH10-16]
- Detector

Human IFN-gamma R1 enzyme-linked
immunoassay kit

Biotin Conjugated Human IL-13
Recombinant Rabbit mAb [PSH12-39]
- Detector

Human IL-13 Recombinant Rabbit
mAb [PSH12-39] - BSA and Azide free
(Detector)

Human IL-13 Recombinant Rabbit
mAb [PSH12-38] - BSA and Azide free
(Capture)

Human IL-27 enzyme-linked
immunoassay kit

Human LIF enzyme-linked
immunoassay kit

Human Livin Recombinant Rabbit mAb
[PSH12-94] - BSA and Azide free
(Capture)

Human Livin Recombinant Rabbit mAb
[PSH12-95] - BSA and Azide free
(Detector)

Human Livin Recombinant Rabbit mAb
[PSH12-96] - BSA and Azide free
(Capture)

Biotin Conjugated Human Livin
Recombinant Rabbit mAb [PSH12-95]
- Detector

Human MMP-8 enzyme-linked
immunoassay kit

Human Nectin-2 Recombinant Rabbit
mAb [PSH12-53] - BSA and Azide free
(Capture)

Human Nectin-2 Recombinant Rabbit
mAb [PSH12-52] - BSA and Azide free
(Detector)

Human Nectin-2 Recombinant Rabbit
mAb [PSH11-54] - BSA and Azide free
(Capture)

Biotin Conjugated Human Nectin-2
Recombinant Rabbit mAb [PSH12-52]
- Detector

Human Nectin-4 Recombinant Rabbit
mAb [PSH12-57] - BSA and Azide free
(Capture)

HA723474H

EHO104

HA725015B

HA725014

HA725013

EH0094

EH0096

HA723498

HA723499

HA723501

HA723500B

EHO103

HA723463

HA723461

HA723460

HA723462B

HA723470

Human

Human

Human

Human

Human

Human

Human

Human

Human

Human

Human

Human

Human

Human

Human

Human

Human

ELISA(Det),ELISA

ELISA

ELISA(Det),ELISA

ELISA(Det)

ELISA(Cap)

ELISA

ELISA

ELISA(Cap)

ELISA(Det)

ELISA(Cap)

ELISA(Det),ELISA

ELISA

ELISA(Cap)

ELISA(Det)

ELISA(Cap)

ELISA(Det),ELISA

ELISA(Cap)
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Human Nectin-4 Recombinant Rabbit
mAb [PSH12-58] - BSA and Azide free
(Detector)

Biotin Conjugated Human Nectin-4
Recombinant Rabbit mAb [PSH12-58]
- Detector

Biotin Conjugated Human Oxytocin-
neurophysin 1 Recombinant Rabbit
mAb [PSH12-29] - Detector

Human Oxytocin-neurophysin 1
Recombinant Rabbit mAb [PSH12-29]
- BSA and Azide free (Detector)

Human Oxytocin-neurophysin 1
Recombinant Rabbit mAb [PSH12-28]
- BSA and Azide free (Capture)

Biotin Conjugated Human PAI1
Recombinant Rabbit mAb [PSH12-18]
- Detector

Biotin Conjugated Human PAI1
Recombinant Rabbit mAb [PSH12-19]
- Detector

Human PAI1 Recombinant Rabbit
mAb [PSH12-20] - BSA and Azide free
(Capture)

Human PAI1 Recombinant Rabbit
mAb [PSH12-18] - BSA and Azide free
(Capture/Detector)

Human PAI1 Recombinant Rabbit
mAb [PSH12-19] - BSA and Azide free
(Detector)

Biotin Conjugated Human Poliovirus
Receptor/PVR Recombinant Rabbit
mAb [PSH12-55] - Detector

Human Poliovirus Receptor/PVR
Recombinant Rabbit mAb [PSH12-54]
- BSA and Azide free (Capture)

Human Poliovirus Receptor/PVR
Recombinant Rabbit mAb [PSH12-55]
- BSA and Azide free (Detector)

Human VCAM-1 Recombinant Rabbit
mAb [PSH12-46] - BSA and Azide free
(Capture)

Biotin Conjugated Human VCAM-1
Recombinant Rabbit mAb [PSH12-47]
- Detector

Human VCAM-1 Recombinant Rabbit
mAb [PSH12-47] - BSA and Azide free
(Detector)

HA723471

HA723472B

HA723454B

HA723453

HA723452

HA723439B

HA723437B

HA723438

HA723435

HA723436

HA723466B

HA723464

HA723465

HA725064

HA725066B

HA725065

Human

Human

Human

Human

Human

Human

Human

Human

Human

Human

Human

Human

Human

Human

Human

Human

ELISA(Det)

ELISA(Det),ELISA

ELISA(Det),ELISA

ELISA(Det)

ELISA(Cap)

ELISA(Det),ELISA

ELISA(Det),ELISA

ELISA(Cap)

ELISA(Cap),ELISA(Det)

ELISA(Det)

ELISA(Det),ELISA

ELISA(Cap)

ELISA(Det)

ELISA(Cap)

ELISA(Det),ELISA

ELISA(Det)

MM ELZEMEARBRAR
FIi%: 0571-88062880 f5E: 0571-88060400 HB#H: sales@huabio.cn
ik N EREX B HEE6 S A#4525 SRR WL E2S#16/=


mailto:sales@huabio.cn

Cell
treatment,
Relative
expression

Relative
expression

Human VE Cadherin enzyme-linked
immunoassay kit

HRP Conjugated Human Von
Willebrand Factor Recombinant Rabbit
mAb [PSHO09-04] - Detector

IDO Recombinant Rabbit mAb
[PSH12-31]

KCNAS5 / KV1-5 Recombinant Rabbit
mAb [PSH12-30]

MBP Nanoselector Agarose

Mouse CCL2 / MCP-1 Recombinant
Rabbit mAb [PSH12-44] - BSA and
Azide free (Capture)

Biotin Conjugated Mouse CCL2 / MCP-
1 Recombinant Rabbit mAb [PSH12-
45] - Detector

Mouse CCL2 / MCP-1 Recombinant
Rabbit mAb [PSH12-45] - BSA and
Azide free (Detector)

Biotin Conjugated Mouse CD68
Recombinant Rabbit mAb [PSH12-25]
- Detector

Mouse CD68 Recombinant Rabbit
mAb [PSH12-27] - BSA and Azide free
(Detector)

Mouse CD68 Recombinant Rabbit
mAb [PSH12-25] - BSA and Azide free
(Detector)

Mouse CD68 Recombinant Rabbit
mAb [PSH12-26] - BSA and Azide free
(Capture)

Biotin Conjugated Mouse CD68
Recombinant Rabbit mAb [PSH12-27]
- Detector

Mouse CD68 Recombinant Rabbit
mAb [PSH12-24] - BSA and Azide free
(Capture)

Mouse CRP Recombinant Rabbit mAb
[PSH12-49] - BSA and Azide free
(Detector)

Mouse CRP Recombinant Rabbit mAb
[PSH12-48] - BSA and Azide free
(Capture)

Biotin Conjugated Mouse CRP
Recombinant Rabbit mAb [PSH12-49]
- Detector
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EHO0091

HA723431H

HA723456

HA723455

015-101-

002

HA725040

HA725042B

HA725041

HA723448B

HA723450

HA723447

HA723449

HA723451B

HA723446

HA725074

HA725073

HA725075B

Human

Human

Human

Human, Mouse, Rat

Mbp

Mouse

Mouse

Mouse

Mouse

Mouse

Mouse

Mouse

Mouse

Mouse

Mouse

Mouse

Mouse

ELISA

ELISA(Det)

WB,IF-Cell,IHC-P,FC,IP

WB

IP,ChlIP,Mass

Spectrometry,Purification

ELISA(Cap)

ELISA(Det),ELISA

ELISA(Det)

ELISA(Det),ELISA

ELISA(Det)

ELISA(Det)

ELISA(Cap)

ELISA(Det),ELISA

ELISA(Cap)

ELISA(Det)

ELISA(Cap)

ELISA(Det),ELISA
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Mouse CXCL2 Recombinant Rabbit
mAb [PSH12-61] - BSA and Azide free
(Detector)

Biotin Conjugated Mouse CXCL2
Recombinant Rabbit mAb [PSH12-61]
- Detector

Mouse CXCL2 Recombinant Rabbit
mAb [PSH12-60] - BSA and Azide free
(Capture)

Mouse CXCL9 Recombinant Rabbit
mAb [PSH12-63] - BSA and Azide free
(Detector)

Mouse CXCL9 Recombinant Rabbit
mAb [PSH12-62] - BSA and Azide free
(Capture)

Biotin Conjugated Mouse CXCL9
Recombinant Rabbit mAb [PSH12-63]

Biotin Conjugated Mouse Factor XII
Recombinant Rabbit mAb [PSH12-22]
- Detector

Mouse Factor XlI Recombinant Rabbit
mAb [PSH12-22] - BSA and Azide free
(Detector)

Mouse Factor XlI Recombinant Rabbit
mAb [PSH12-21] - BSA and Azide free
(Capture)

Mouse GM-CSF Recombinant Rabbit
mAb [PSH12-41] - BSA and Azide free
(Detector)

Biotin Conjugated Mouse GM-CSF
Recombinant Rabbit mAb [PSH12-41]
- Detector

Mouse GM-CSF Recombinant Rabbit
mAb [PSH12-40] - BSA and Azide free
(Capture)

Mouse IL-1B enzyme-linked
immunoassay kit

Biotin Conjugated Mouse/Rat Factor
X1l Recombinant Rabbit mAb [PSH12-
23] - Detector

Mouse/Rat Factor Xll Recombinant
Rabbit mAb [PSH12-23] - BSA and
Azide free (Detector)

Mouse/Rat Factor Xll Recombinant
Rabbit mAb [PSH12-21] - BSA and
Azide free (Capture)

Mouse/Rat IGF1 Recombinant Rabbit
mAb [PSH12-43] - BSA and Azide free
(Detector)

HA725071

HA725072B

HA725070

HA725023

HA725022

HA725024B

HA723442B

HA723441

HA723440

HA725020

HA725021B

HA725019

EM0029

HA723445B

HA723444

HA723443

HA725038

Mouse

Mouse

Mouse

Mouse

Mouse

Mouse

Mouse

Mouse

Mouse

Mouse

Mouse

Mouse

Mouse

Mouse, Rat

Mouse, Rat

Mouse, Rat

Mouse, Rat

ELISA(Det)

ELISA(Det),ELISA

ELISA(Cap)

ELISA(Det)

ELISA(Cap)

ELISA(Det),ELISA

ELISA(Det),ELISA

ELISA(Det)

ELISA(Cap)

ELISA(Det)

ELISA(Det),ELISA

ELISA(Cap)

ELISA

ELISA(Det),ELISA

ELISA(Det)

ELISA(Cap)

ELISA(Det)
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Mouse/Rat IGF1 Recombinant Rabbit

mAb [PSH12-42] - BSA and Azide free HA725037  Mouse, Rat ELISA(Cap)
(Capture)

Biotin Conjugated Mouse/Rat IGF1

Recombinant Rabbit mAb [PSH12-43] HA725039B Mouse, Rat ELISA(Det),ELISA
- Detector

Nrf3 Rabbit pAb HA500570  Human, Mouse WB
Oxytocin-neurophysin 1 / OXT Mouse, Rat, Human,

Recombinant Antibody [PSH08-24] - HA601426  Cynomolgus IHC-Fr,IHC-P,IF-Tissue
Rat IgG1 (Chimeric) monkey, Pig

Oxytocin-neurophysin 1 / OXT Mouse, Rat, Human,

Recombinant Antibody [PSH08-24] - HA601425  Cynomolgus IHC-Fr,IF-Tissue
Guinea pig IgG2 (Chimeric) monkey, Pig

PD-L1 Recombinant Rabbit mAb IRS009 Human mIHC

PPAR Rabbit pAb HA500569  Mouse, Rat WB

PPP2R2A (N-term) Rabbit pAb ER1919-61 Human, Mouse, Rat WB

TIM 3 Recombinant Rabbit mAb IRS077 Human mIHC

TMEM97 (N-term) Rabbit pAb ER1919-62 Human, Mouse, Rat WB

TNRC6A Rabbit pAb ER1919-60 Human, Mouse WB

¥ERIEA®EZgB(PRV gB)fAELISA#E

it AE0021 ELISA
TSRS A ERER AN

£ (0D 450nm) AES001 ELISA
SMIEERBASFY) PSAREMEA - 0010 ELISA
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